
25 April

6 June 

Trinity Term 2024

THURSDAY
ORGAN RECITALS

8.30pm  (Free admission)
The recitals are a prelude to Sung Compline at 9pm

Luke Mitchell
Queen’s College

Sean Cohen
Brasenose College

Alyssa Chan
St Edmund Hall

Edward Higginbottom
Emeritus, New College

Edward Gaut
Keble College

Stanley Godfrey
Ely Cathedral

Martin Baker
Concert organist

Daniel Greenway
Keble College

9 May 

2 May

16 May

23 May

30 May

13 June 
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